Form-V
(OfTice copy)

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH
MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION .
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID N00217058

INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION PlaceHAZRAT SHAMJALAL, DRAKA

To: Plant protection organisation of UK Date of Inspection:
OZ-Nov.15._

Descnptlon of eonmgnmanm a3

Namﬁ e and :Tid;mﬁ of e"p"mr' gihgr& gaELEHRNATIONAL 6, WALTER ROAD, SUTRAPUR, DHAKA-1100.

Declared name and address of consignee:

s aeraz T 6 HER] BANGLA PORT, UNIT- 8, 201, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALLHEATH 5-10

Number and description of packages:

HTLET HewT 8 ﬁ'-ﬂﬂ 300 CARTONS

Dlshngmsmng mark

et 5% Kl

Place of origin:

e I BANGLADESH

Declared means of conveyance:

s ARaEeT @ DY AR

Deciared point of entry

Name of produce and quantity declared:

a1t #rsna W @ o 1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES

ggmtmm"f plans SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropnate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other mjunous pests and that they are considered to conformm with the current
Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/aTea #eRw ¥ IEreR @, RS Bgw, THFers <5 31 ==
fafies manfi Afbwsrym eaﬁ%nMeWmanmﬂﬁnMemwm
ﬁmﬁsi@mau%mﬁaﬁ e T8 SfgT g s R R arenas 22ame |

Dlsmfestatmn orlnnd Dlsmfectlon}c'nm AT/ ﬁm H

Date/ﬁﬁ'i 3 Treatmenwﬁw T 3 NILL

Chermical (Wemgmdlentimwmmm; - i o il s SBPRS heay 97 B T TR
Duration and temperature/¥f&m s Siew 3 i _ _ VA I'] EFOi g} ,;; _ -]
Concentration/=ial 3 SEEX N ; I' H 2;1 jU 3 E?:Nf
Additional information/fefie Rz ¢ e IRS

Additional declaration/sfsf#s cam 3

Signature

Name of authorrxet{mt:&m‘oqyurul HOQUG)
o FfFd am .., Quarantine Pathol
mifarget Plant Gz

Date of Issue |
ik i

07-Nov-15



SL

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0217058

English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Taro
4 Arum
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Pumpkin
g Plantain
10 Banana Flower
11 Stem of Banana
12 Cucumber
13 Cabbage
14 Radish

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Cucurbita pepo
Musa paradisiaca
Musa sp
Musa sp
Cueumis sativus
Brassica oleracea
Raphanus sativus
Total

Date:- 07-Nov-15

Quantity (Kgs)
150
100
100
50
50
50
1560
100
50
25
25
50
50
50
1000

/

SA- -1
(Md. Moenzurul Hoque)
Querantine Pathologist
Plant Quaranting Station
Hazrat Shahjaial Intl Airpori
Dhaka, BEangladesh




