

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine) PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION

To: Plant protection organisation of	UK	Date of Inspection:	07-Nov-15		
Description of consignment/চালালের বিবরণ ঃ					
Name and address of exporter: রপ্তানীকারকের নাম ও ঠিকানা	SALENA INTERNATIO BANGLADESH.	ONAL 6, WALTER ROAD, SUTRAPUR, DE	HAKA-1100.		
Declared name and address of consignee: ঘোষিত প্রাপকের নাম ও ঠিকানা	BANGLA PORT, UNIT ORA, U.K.	9, 201, COVENTRY ROAD, SMALLHEAT	TH, B-10,		
Number and description of packages: গাটের সংখ্যা ও বিবরণ	300 CARTONS				
Distinguishing mark: সনাক্তকরণ চিহ্ন	кі				
Place of origin: উৎপাদন স্থান	BANGLADESH	-2			
Declared means of conveyance: ঘোষিত পরিবহনের ধরণ	BY AIR				
Declared point of entry: ঘোষিত প্ৰবেশ স্থান	LONDON, U.K				
Name of produce and quantity declared: ঘোষিত পুণ্যের নাম ও পরিমাণ	1000(ONE THOUSAND) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES			
Botanical name of plant: উদ্ভিদের বৈজ্ঞানিক নাম	SEE LIST PRINTED OF	I REVERSE SIDE			

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/এতহারা প্রত্যান করা যাইতেছে যে, উল্লিখিড উদ্ভিদ, উদ্ভিদজাত পণ্য বা অন্যান্য বিধিবন্ধ দ্রব্যাদি সঠিকশন্থার পরীক্ষিত ও সংগনিরোধ পোকা ও রোগবালাই এবং ব্যবহারিকভাবে অন্যান্য ক্ষতিকর পোকা ও রোগবালাই মুক্ত বলিয়া বিবেচিত হইয়াছে এবং উহা আমদানীকারী দেশের বর্তমান উদ্ভিদ বান্তা সংক্রান্ত বিধি বিধান মোতাবেক হইয়াছে।

Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/পোকামুক্ত অথবা/এবং জীবাণুমুক্তকরণ ঃ

Additional declaration/অভিরিভ ঘোষণা ঃ



Signature

09-11-15

Name of authorised pfff equinzurul Hoque)
দায়িত্থার কর্মকর্তার নাম ... Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0217058

Date: - 07-Nov-15

SL	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	150
2	Ash Gourd	Benincasa hispida	100
3	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	100
4	Arum	Colocasia spp	50
5	Stolon of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	50
6	Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	50
7	Green Papaya	Carica papaya	150
8	Pumpkin	Cucurbita pepo	100
9	Plantain	Musa paradisiaca	50
10	Banana Flower	Musa sp	25
11	Stem of Banana	Musa sp	25
12	Cucumber	Cueumis sativus	50
13	Cabbage	Brassica oleracea	50
14	Radish	Raphanus sativus	50
		Total	1000

(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh